S6000Series
10” Diameter
Aluminum Cylinder
Surface, Pendant or Wall Mount
Cylinder: .080” Aluminum, rolled and seam welded. See
finish note.
Reflector: Spun aluminum #3002, polished to a mirror
finish then electro-chemically processed to provide specu-

EXAMPLE : W681410BZ1 = Wall mounted 100W HPS, C73 prismatic tempered glass lens and splayed baffle, textured bronze, 120V.
ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
PC4 =120 Volt
PC5 =277 Volt
Photo Control
Suffix Catalog # With
Louver Guard
Suffix catalog number
with LG3.
Color
Suffix Catalog
Number With
W= White
BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
EZ5 Wall Mount
Change Prefix S  to W.
Ballast Options
EM= Emergency Ballast
DM= Dimming Ballast
E1A Mini-Can Socket assembly for separate circuit entry with
relay for one lamp burning only.
E2 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket assembly
(150 watt maximum lamp).
E65 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket assembly
(150 watt maximum lamp) with time delay.
Quartz Re-strike Systems
Suffix catalog number with;
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog Number With F
Pendant Mount Suffix
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long stem.